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Anlage
Apfelgarten 1, 74232 Abstatt

Hallenadresse
Robert-Mayer-StraRe 2, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Becker, Kerstin

kerstin.becker@tc-abstatt.de

Jugendwart/in
Gollbach, Katrin
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Herren 50 1
MF: Jurgen Korpics

m +49 170 4049420; familiekorpics@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mugele, Oliver
Speitelsbach, Wilhelm
Stotz, Jurgen

Korpics, Jurgen
Korper, Andreas
Wabhl, Guido

Christ, Thomas
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Litterer, Peter

E2 Kropsbauer, Werner
E3 Schneider, Lothar
E4 Gall, Andreas

E5 Brudermiller, Bernhard
E6 Brau, Gerhard

E7 Martin, Wolfram

E8 Kreppein, Thomas
E9 Hiebaum, Franz
E10Schmidt, Gunther
E11Wengel, Horst
E12Stuck, Richard
E13Dr. Gratz, Stefan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650939
16550760
16150046
16551487
16450467
16251293
16050675

15551060
15350337
15750028
15650717
15650514
15750733
15250784
15950002
14850673
15851331
15050733
14750835
16050613

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0

LK8,0

LK9,0

LK12,0

LK13,0

LK19,0

LK23,0

LK8,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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